
Governing Body 

NAME 
 

Category  Who 
Appoints 

Date 
Appointed 

Term of 
Office 
Expires 

Committees 
Served 

Details 

Authority 
Governors 
(1) 

      

Cllr Jim 
Shorrock 

LA Governor  LA Governor  14.09.14 14.09.26 FBG Email: james.shorrock@blackburn.gov.uk 

Mrs Gillian 
Crompton 

Head  
Teacher 

 22.04.14  Teaching & 
Learning 
Business, 
Finance & 
Staffing 
Health, Safety 
& Premises 

Head Teacher 
  
Email: 
Gillian.Crompton@shadsworthinfant.blackburn.sch.uk 
 

Parents (4)       

Brittany 
Bamber 

Parent Election 03.09.24 03.09.28 FGB  

Rebecca 
Radley-
Holmes 

Parent Election 03.09.24 03.09.28 FGB  

Leanne 
Woodruff 

Parent Election 21.04.24 21.04.28 Teaching & 
Learning & 
FGB 

 

Vacant       

Co-Opted 
Governors 
(8) 

      

Mrs Kim 
Stinson 
Chair until 
Autumn 
2025 

Co-opted Co-opted 14.09.22 14.09.26  PSHE 
SMSC 
Computing 
 
Email:kim.stinson@shadsworthinfant.blackburn.sch.uk 

Mr Rodger 
Masters 
Vice Chair  

Co-opted Co-opted 14.09.14 14.09.26 Curriculum  
Business 
Health, Safety & 
Premises 
 

Health, Safety & Premises 
History 
Geography 
RE 
Music 
Link Governor 



 
Email:roger.masters@shadsworthinfant.blackburn.sch.uk 
 

Mrs Jackie 
Gallagher 

Co-opted Co-opted 14.09.14 14.09.26 Health, Safety 
& Premises 
Teaching & 
Learning 
Business, 
Finance & 
Staffing  

LAC 
Maths 
Prevent 
Safeguarding 
Pupil Premium  
 
Email:  
jackie.gallagher@shadsworthinfant.blackburn.sch.uk 

Chris  
Mooney 

Co-opted  09.09.16 14.09.26 Health & 
Safety 

English 
Oracy 
 
Email: 
chris.mooney@shadsworthinfant.blackburn.sch.uk 

Rosie 
Brunt 

Co-opted Co-opted 01.03.21 14.09.26 Teaching & 
Learning 
Business & 
Finance 

SEND 

Gemma 
West 

Co-opted Co-opted 16.06.22 16.06.26 Teaching & 
Learning 
Business & 
Finance 

 

Andrea Gray 
(Vice Chair) 

Co-opted Co-opted  26.11.24 26.11.28  andrea@schoolssafeguarding.com 

Staff  
Governor  

      

Penny  
Barnes  

Staff  
Governor 

Election 17.12.21 17.12.25 Teaching & 
Learning  

Email: 
penny.barnes@shadsworthinfant.blackburn.sch.uk 

Emma 
Varey 

Associate  
Member  

    DHT 
Observer - no voting rights  

Craig 
Longworth 

Associate  
Member 

Co-opted 01.04.23 01.04.27  Observer - no voting rights  

 


